
492 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 17 

A HISTORY OF THE POST OFFICE IN NEW ZEALAND 
By HOWARD ROBINSON 

282 pages, illustrated. 

48 pages. 

HOLIDAY IN ANDALUSIA 
By IRENE AococK 

HOLIDAY IN THE CAPITAL 
By Loms JOHNSON 

54 pages, iiUustrated. 

Price $3.50. 

Price 20c. 

Price 25c. 

HOW TO REPAIR ELECTRICAL FUSES, ETC., SAFELY 
28 pages, illustrated. Price 15c. 

HOW TO SURVIVE IN THE BUSH, ON THE COAST, IN 
THE MOUNTAINS, OF NEW ZEALAND 

By Flight Lieutenant B. HILDRETII 
152 pages, illustrated. Price 50c. 

176 pages. 

HUNN REPORT 
By J. K. HUNN 

IMPRESSIONS OF INDONESIA 
(ISLANDS OF TIIE SUN) 

Price 60c. 

76 pages. Price 20c. 

INCOME TAX TABLES-COMPANIES 
96 pages. Price $1.50. 

INCOME TAX TABLES-INDIVIDUALS 
44 pages. Price $1.30. 

INDEX OF PLACES AND STREETS 
Showing electorates as defined by 1967 Representation 

Commission 
100 pages. Price 75c. 

INDUSTRIAL CONCILIATION AND ARBITRATION IN 
NEW ZEALAND 
By N. S. WOODS 

Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in gold, coloured 
jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrati'ons. 

Price 90c, post free. 

INSIDE BROADCASTING 
Price 20c. 

INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN NEW ZEALAND 
A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H. 49 

276 pages. Price 90c. 

INSULATION AND HEATING OF BUILDINGS 
By LYNDON BASTINGS 

(Second edition.) 
72 pages, illustrated. Price 50c. 

INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND PAKEHA 
By J. K. HUNN and J. M. BooTH 

16 pages. Price 20c. 

INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARID AUSTRALIA 
(Geographic Regions olf Australia No. 1) 

By A. D. TWEEDIE Price 15c. 

ITALY-VOLUME I 
By N. C. PHILLIPS 

A New Zealand Official War History. With the Second 
New Zealand Division from the Sangro to Cassino. 

388 pages, illustrated. Price 50c. 

ITALY-VOLUME II 
By ROBIN KAY 

A New Zealand Official War History. Wilth the Second 
New Zealand Divisron from Cassino to Trieste. 

640 pages, illustrated. Price $2.50. 

JAPAN 
By DoROTHY BRITTON 

68 pages, illustrated. 

JOINERY IN NEW ZEALAND 
PART I, DOORS 

70 pages, illustrated. 
PART II 

112 pages, illustrated. 

Price 30c. 

Price 65c. 

Price 85c. 

PART III, WINDOW JoINERY FITMENTS 
136 pages, illustrated. Price $1.20 

JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST 
EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 

466 pages, illustrated. Price $3.50. 

A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER 
By ELSIE LOCKE 

76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c. 

LAYBY SALES 
Report of the Contracts and Commercial Law Reform 

Committee. 
20 pages. Price 10c. 

36 pages. 

LIFE IN MALAYA 
By S. THAMBIAH 

Price 20c. 

LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVATE DAIRIES, 
AND PACKING HOUSES 1966-67 

24 pages. 

THE MAORI AS HE WAS 
By ELSDON BEST 

296 pages, illustrated. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Corrigendum: Notice ..... 
Customs Tariff: Notices 
Education Act: Notice ..... . 
Electricity Act: Notice .... . 
Harbours Act: Notices ..... . 

Price 50c. 

Price $2. 

PAGE 

481---489 

463 

479 

461 

480 

457 
475 
464 
466 
472 

Import Control Regulations: Notices 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 

468 
474 
467 Land Act : Notices ...... . ... . 

Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notices ..... . 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Oaths and Declarations Act: Notice 
Officiating Ministers: Notices 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Railways Act: Notice 
Regulations Act: Notice ..... . 
Reserve Bank: Statement ...... . .... . 
Reserves and Domains Act: Notices 
Schedule of Contracts: Notices 
Standards Act: Notices ..... . 
Tariff and Development Board: Notices 
Treasury: Notice ..... . 
Trustee Companies Act: Notice ..... . 

466 
474 
474 
464 

······ 462 
464-466 

474 
478 
478 
466 
478 

···--- 473 
468,473,477 

474 
473 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 457-460 

Price 25c BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1970 


