A HISTORY OF THE POST OFFICE IN N	IEW ZEALAND	JAPAN	
By Howard Robinson 282 pages, illustrated.	Price \$3.50.	By Dorothy Britton 68 pages, illustrated.	Price 30c.
HOLIDAY IN ANDALUSIA			11100 500.
By Irene Adcock	•	JOINERY IN NEW ZEALAND PART I, Doors	
48 pages.	Price 20c.	70 pages, illustrated.	Price 65c.
HOLIDAY IN THE CAPITAL	L	PART II	Deign 05a
By Louis Johnson		112 pages, illustrated.	Price 85c.
54 pages, illustrated.	Price 25c.	PART III, WINDOW JOINERY FITMENT	
HOW TO REPAIR ELECTRICAL FUSES, 28 pages, illustrated.	ETC., SAFELY Price 15c.	136 pages, illustrated.  JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST	Price \$1.20
HOW TO SURVIVE IN THE BUSH, ON T	THE COAST, IN	EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR	
THE MOUNTAINS, OF NEW ZEA	ALAND	466 pages, illustrated.	Price \$3.50.
By Flight Lieutenant B. HILDREI 152 pages, illustrated.	Price 50c.	A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By Elsie Locke	
HUNN REPORT		76 pages, illustrated.	Price 20c.
By J. K. Hunn 176 pages.	Price 60c.	LAYBY SALES	
* *		Report of the Contracts and Commercial	Law Reform
IMPRESSIONS OF INDONES  (ISLANDS OF THE SUN)	IA	Committee.	
76 pages.	Price 20c.	20 pages.	Price 10c.
INCOME TAX TABLES—COMPA	MIEC	LIFE IN MALAYA	
96 pages.	Price \$1.50.	By S. Thambiah	Dries 20e
INCOME TAX TABLES—INDIVID	TIAI C	36 pages.	Price 20c.
44 pages.	Price \$1.30.	LIST OF CREAMERIES, FACTORIES, PRIVA AND PACKING HOUSES 1966–67	TE DAIRIES,
INDEX OF PLACES AND STRE	ETS	24 pages.	Price 50c.
Showing electorates as defined by 1967	Representation	THE MACRI AS HE WAS	
Commission 100 pages.	Price 75c.	THE MAORI AS HE WAS  By Elsdon Best	
INDUSTRIAL CONCILIATION AND ARI	BITRATION IN	296 pages, illustrated.	Price \$2.
NEW ZEALAND			
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine i	in gold, coloured	CONTENTS	
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.	in gold, coloured  90c, post free.	CONTENTS	
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.	90c, post free.	CONTENTS	Page
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine i jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price		CONTENTS  Advertisements	PAGE 481-489
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine i jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND	Advertisements	481–489 463
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND	Advertisements	481–489 463 479
By N. S. Woods  Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price  INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  7. 49  Price 90c.	Advertisements	481–489 463
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  7. 49  Price 90c.	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489 463 479
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages. INSULATION AND HEATING OF E	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  7. 49  Price 90c.	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489 463 479 461 480
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  7. 49  Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489 463 479 461 480
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.  INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  7. 49  Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489 463 479 461 480 457 457 464 466
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  7. 49  Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489 463 479 461 480 457 475 475 464 466 472
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, NO. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.  INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND By J. K. Hunn and J. M. Boots 16 pages.  INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARIS	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  . 49  Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.  PAKEHA  Price 20c.  D AUSTRALIA	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489 463 479 461 480 457 475 464 466 472 468 Notice 474 467
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.  INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND By J. K. Hunn and J. M. Boote 16 pages.  INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARII (Geographic Regions of Australia N	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  . 49 Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.  PAKEHA  Price 20c.  D AUSTRALIA  Jo. 1)	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489 463 479 461 480 457 475 464 466 472 467 c 466
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, NO. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.  INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND By J. K. Hunn and J. M. Boots 16 pages.  INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARIA	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  . 49  Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.  PAKEHA  Price 20c.  D AUSTRALIA	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489 463 479 461 480 457 475 464 466 472 468 Notice 474 467 c 467 c 474
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.  INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND By J. K. Hunn and J. M. Boott 16 pages.  INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARII (Geographic Regions of Australia N By A. D. Tweedie	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  . 49 Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.  PAKEHA  Price 20c.  D AUSTRALIA  Jo. 1)	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489 463 461 480 457 475 464 466 472 468 Notice 474 c 466 474
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.  INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND By J. K. Hunn and J. M. Boote 16 pages.  INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARII (Geographic Regions of Australia N By A. D. TWEEDIE  ITALY—VOLUME I By N. C. PHILLIPS	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  . 49  Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.  PAKEHA  Price 20c.  D AUSTRALIA  Jo. 1)  Price 15c.	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.  INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND By J. K. Hunn and J. M. Boott 16 pages.  INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARII (Geographic Regions of Australia N By A. D. Tweedie  ITALY—VOLUME I By N. C. Phillips A New Zealand Official War History. W	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  . 49  Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.  PAKEHA  H Price 20c.  D AUSTRALIA  Io. 1)  Price 15c.	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.  INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND By J. K. Hunn and J. M. Boote 16 pages.  INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARII (Geographic Regions of Australia N By A. D. TWEEDIE  ITALY—VOLUME I By N. C. PHILLIPS	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  . 49  Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.  PAKEHA  H Price 20c.  D AUSTRALIA  Io. 1)  Price 15c.	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.  INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND By J. K. Hunn and J. M. Boott 16 pages.  INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARII (Geographic Regions of Australia N By A. D. Tweedie  ITALY—VOLUME I By N. C. Phillips A New Zealand Official War History. W New Zealand Division from the Sangro to G 388 pages, illustrated.	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  . 49 Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.  PAKEHA  Price 20c.  D AUSTRALIA  Io. 1) Price 15c.  With the Second Cassino.	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.  INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND By J. K. Hunn and J. M. Boott 16 pages.  INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARII (Geographic Regions of Australia N By A. D. Tweedie  ITALY—VOLUME I By N. C. Phillips A New Zealand Official War History. W New Zealand Division from the Sangro to G 388 pages, illustrated.  ITALY—VOLUME II	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  . 49 Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.  PAKEHA  Price 20c.  D AUSTRALIA  Io. 1) Price 15c.  With the Second Cassino.	APPOINTMENTS	481–489
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price  INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.  INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND By J. K. Hunn and J. M. Booth 16 pages.  INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARIN (Geographic Regions of Australia N By A. D. Tweedie  ITALY—VOLUME I By N. C. Phillips A New Zealand Official War History. W New Zealand Division from the Sangro to 388 pages, illustrated.  ITALY—VOLUME II By Robin Kay A New Zealand Official War History. W	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  49 Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.  PAKEHA  Price 20c.  D AUSTRALIA  Jo. 1) Price 15c.  With the Second  Cassino. Price 50c.	ADVERTISEMENTS	481–489
By N. S. Woods Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine is jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.  Price  INSIDE BROADCASTING  INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN N A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H 276 pages.  INSULATION AND HEATING OF E By Lyndon Bastings (Second edition.) 72 pages, illustrated.  INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND By J. K. Hunn and J. M. Boott 16 pages.  INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARII (Geographic Regions of Australia N By A. D. Tweedie  ITALY—VOLUME I By N. C. Phillips A New Zealand Official War History. W New Zealand Division from the Sangro to G 388 pages, illustrated.  ITALY—VOLUME II By Robin Kay	90c, post free.  Price 20c.  EW ZEALAND  49 Price 90c.  BUILDINGS  Price 50c.  PAKEHA  Price 20c.  D AUSTRALIA  Jo. 1) Price 15c.  With the Second  Cassino. Price 50c.	ADVERTISEMENTS  APPOINTMENTS  BANKRUPTCY NOTICES  DEFENCE NOTICES  LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES  MISCELLANEOUS—  Corrigendum: Notice  Customs Tariff: Notices  Education Act: Notice  Harbours Act: Notices  Import Control Regulations: Notices  Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Land Act: Notices  Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc Local Authorities Loans Act: Notices  Maori Affairs Act: Notices  Oaths and Declarations Act: Notice  Othic and Declarations Act: Notice  Public Works Act: Notices  Railways Act: Notice  Regulations Act: Notice  Reserve Bank: Statement  Reserves and Domains Act: Notices  Standards Act: Notices  Tariff and Development Board: Notices  Treasury: Notice	481–489